THE DATASHEET OF
LT3481IDD#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT3481
1
3481fc
36V, 2A, 2.8MHz Step-Down
Switching Regulator with

θJA = 40°C/W
 PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3481EDD#PBF LT3481EDD#TRPBF LBVS 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT3481IDD#PBF LT3481IDD#TRPBF LBVV 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3481HDD#PBF LT3481HDD#TRPBF LBVS 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 150°C
LT3481EMSE#PBF LT3481EMSE#TRPBF LTBVT 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT3481IMSE#PBF LT3481IMSE#TRPBF LTBVW 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3481HMSE#PBF LT3481HMSE#TRPBF LTBVT 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 150°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3481EDD LT3481EDD#TR LBVS 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT3481IDD LT3481IDD#TR LBVV 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3481HDD LT3481HDD#TR LBVS 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 150°C